Radiogram No. 1834u
Changeout of PT-50-1M unit. Test of 256K Devices. BUINY Calibration

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:50
07:50-08:05
08:05-08:15
08:15-10:15

08:15-09:10
09:10-09:20
09:20-11:10

10:15-10:45
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11:10-11:20
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13:50-14:00
13:55-14:25
14:00-14:10
14:10-14:30
14:25-15:05
14:35-14:55
15:00-15:30
15:05-16:05
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00
16:05-17:35
17:00-17:20
17:20-17:35
17:35-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:00-18:10
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FE-1
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CDR

Form 24 for 12/19/05

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Work prep
Daily planning conference (S-band)
Work prep
Inspection of Node 1 emergency light power supply

Replacing PT-50-1M (A202) unit with a new one from the spares. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

On MCC Go: Demate PT-50-1M telemetry connectors

Replacing PT-50-1M (A202) unit with a new one from the spares. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Inspection of Lab emergency light power supply
Physical exercise (CEVIS)
On MCC Go: Mate PT-50-1M telemetry connectors

Replacing PT-50-1M (A202) unit with a new one from the spares. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Maintenance closures of Vozdukh [ABK] valves

Study of cardiac bioelectric activity at rest. Tagup with specialists (VHF)
(To=12:24)

LUNCH

On MCC Go ISS 02 repress from Progress 354 CpllK (start)
LUNCH

Crew discretionary conference (S-band)

LUNCH

ISS O2 repress using Progress 354 CpllK (terminate)

PAO hardware setup

COXX maintenance

Crew PAO prep

PAO event (Ku + S-band)

Maintenance closures of Vozdukh Emergency Vacuum Valves in the spare part
kit

OSCA checkout in A/L

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 3

Inspection of A/L emergency light power supply

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 3

EPO with P/L demonstration - procedure review

Educational Payload Ops (EPO): camcorder set up

EPO: spacesuit demonstration (Ku+S-band)

UROLUX hardware setup

FMK deployment ops



18:10-18:15
18:15-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:30
19:30-20:00
20:00-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List

CDR

FE-1

Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
Daily plan review

Daily planning conference (S-band)

Report prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

IMS update

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities
End of radiogram



